Subscription Price List 2025

Journal of Robotics and Mechatronics (JRM)

	Regular Price (JPY)	(USD)	Author Price (JPY)	(USD)	Note	
Subscription (Print, one year, Vol.37 No.1 (Feb.) to No.6 (Dec.))	138,000	USD1380			*Shipping charge excluded, Student price removed	
One copy (Print only)	23,000	USD230	13,800	USD138	*Shipping charge excluded, Student price removed	

^{*}Tax (only Japan) excluded, *Shipping charge is additionally required. See the list of shipping charge shown below *a).

Journal of Advanced Computational Intelligence and Intelligent Informatics (JACIII)

	Regular Price (JPY)	(USD)	Author Price (JPY)	(USD)	Note
Subscription (Print , one year, Vol.29 No.1 (Jan.) to No.6 (Nov.))	138,000	USD1380			*Shipping charge excluded, Student price removed
One copy (Print only)	23,000	USD230	13,800	USD138	*Shipping charge excluded, Student price removed

^{*}Tax (only Japan) excluded, *Shipping charge is additionally required. See the list of shipping charge shown below *a).

Journal of Disaster Research (JDR)

	Regular Price (JPY)	(USD)	Author Price (JPY)	(USD)	Note
Subscription (Print, one year, Vol.20 No.1 (Feb.) to No.6 (Dec.))	138,000	USD1380			*Shipping charge excluded, Student price removed
One copy (Print only)	23,000	USD230	13,800	USD138	*Shipping charge excluded, Student price removed

^{*}Tax (only Japan) excluded, *Shipping charge is additionally required. See the list of shipping charge shown below *a).

International Journal of Automation Technology (IJAT)

triational obtained of real metody (lover)							
		Regular Price (JPY)	(USD)	Author Price (JPY)	(USD)	Note	
	Subscription (Print, one year, Vol.19 No.1 (Jan.) to No.6 (Nov.))	138,000	USD1380			*Shipping charge excluded, Student price removed	
	One copy (Print only)	23,000	USD230	13,800	USD138	*Shipping charge excluded, Student price removed	

^{*}Tax (only Japan) excluded, *Shipping charge is additionally required. See the list of shipping charge shown below *a).

*a: Shipping Charge list

Zone	Area	Shipping Charge
1	Asia	9,000
2-1	Oceania, North America, Central America, and The Middle and Near East	15,000
2-2	Europe	18,000
3	South America, and Africa	21,000

Details of area can be found at:

^{*}Payment can be made by Credit Card, Bank Transfer, or PayPal. Only JPY is available on Credit Card payment. *In principle, check remittance is not acceptable. If you send a check to us, 6000 JPY or equivalent cost is additionally required.

^{*}All bank charges must be paid by the customer.

^{*}Payment can be made by Credit Card, Bank Transfer, or PayPal. Only JPY is available on Credit Card payment. *In principle, check remittance is not acceptable. If you send a check to us, 6000 JPY or equivalent cost is additionally required.

^{*}All bank charges must be paid by the customer.

^{*}Payment can be made by Credit Card, Bank Transfer, or PayPal. Only JPY is available on Credit Card payment. *In principle, check remittance is not acceptable. If you send a check to us, 6000 JPY or equivalent cost is additionally required.

^{*}All bank charges must be paid by the customer.

^{*}Payment can be made by Credit Card, Bank Transfer, or PayPal. Only JPY is available on Credit Card payment. *In principle, check remittance is not acceptable. If you send a check to us, 6000 JPY or equivalent cost is additionally required.

^{*}All bank charges must be paid by the customer.